Valid Licence Products Declared

DB nr.
1425415
1425416
1425417
5343829
1809924
5345797
1417800
5345807
1797433
4272480
4275376
4275525
5345803
5345804
1417984
1284450
1832311
4272290
5345806
5343819
1890386
4273728
4273868

Varenr.
1425415

103H-300
103H-445
11H-360
11H-445
12H-360
12H-445
13U/S
215

230
2H-220
2H-330
2H-445
2HSET
332H-445
3U/S
4H-220
80H-300
80H-445
90EG
94EG

Name

1425415 Vinduesplade eg
1425416 1425416 Vinduesplade eg
1425417 1425417 Vinduesplade eg

Hornbaek NR.
Hornbaek NR.
Hornbaek NR.
Hornbaek NR.
Hornbaek NR.
Hornbaek NR.
Hornbaek NR.
Hornbaek NR.
Hornbaek NR.
Hornbaek NR.
Hornbaek NR.
Hornbaek NR.
Hornbaek NR.
Hornbaek NR.
Hornbaek NR.
Hornbaek NR.
Hornbaek NR.
Hornbaek NR.
Hornbaek NR.
Hornbaek NR.

103H
103H
11H
11H
12H
12H
13U/S
215
230
2H

2H

2H

2H
332H-445
3U/S
4H
80H
80H
90EG
94EG

Group/Area

Al0039 Construction products for Nordic Swan Ecolabelled buildings (089)
AI0039 Construction products for Nordic Swan Ecolabelled buildings (089)
Al0039 Construction products for Nordic Swan Ecolabelled buildings (089)
AI0039 Construction products for Nordic Swan Ecolabelled buildings (089)
AI0039 Construction products for Nordic Swan Ecolabelled buildings (089)
AI0039 Construction products for Nordic Swan Ecolabelled buildings (089)
AI0039 Construction products for Nordic Swan Ecolabelled buildings (089)
AI0039 Construction products for Nordic Swan Ecolabelled buildings (089)
Al0039 Construction products for Nordic Swan Ecolabelled buildings (089)
Al0039 Construction products for Nordic Swan Ecolabelled buildings (089)
Al0039 Construction products for Nordic Swan Ecolabelled buildings (089)
Al0039 Construction products for Nordic Swan Ecolabelled buildings (089)
Al0039 Construction products for Nordic Swan Ecolabelled buildings (089)
Al0039 Construction products for Nordic Swan Ecolabelled buildings (089)
Al0039 Construction products for Nordic Swan Ecolabelled buildings (089)
Al0039 Construction products for Nordic Swan Ecolabelled buildings (089)
AI0039 Construction products for Nordic Swan Ecolabelled buildings (089)
AI0039 Construction products for Nordic Swan Ecolabelled buildings (089)
AI0039 Construction products for Nordic Swan Ecolabelled buildings (089)
AI0039 Construction products for Nordic Swan Ecolabelled buildings (089)
AI0039 Construction products for Nordic Swan Ecolabelled buildings (089)
AI0039 Construction products for Nordic Swan Ecolabelled buildings (089)
AI0039 Construction products for Nordic Swan Ecolabelled buildings (089)

18-09-2024

Type

Countertops

Countertops

Countertops

Mouldings (wood and other)
Mouldings (wood and other)
Mouldings (wood and other)
Mouldings (wood and other)
Mouldings (wood and other)
Mouldings (wood and other)
Mouldings (wood and other)
Mouldings (wood and other)
Mouldings (wood and other)
Mouldings (wood and other)
Mouldings (wood and other)
Mouldings (wood and other)
Mouldings (wood and other)
Mouldings (wood and other)
Mouldings (wood and other)
Mouldings (wood and other)
Mouldings (wood and other)
Mouldings (wood and other)
Mouldings (wood and other)
Mouldings (wood and other)



